13th Annual MDUSBC Ladies Singles
Greenway Bowl, Odenton, MD
December 4, 2022

Singles, Diamond 180 & Over, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Satterwhite Angela
2 Ford Yvette
3 Bell Tiffany A.
4 Mc Nair Rhonda P.
5 Morris Tigress J.
6 Eubanks Kisha C.
7 Gill Stephanie J.
8 Cronin Beverly S.
9 Coates-Terry Nicole L.
10 Wheeler Sagirah S.
11 Kilduff Kassandra P.
12 Little Holly J.
13 Haney Kimberley (Kim) J.
14 Porter Ashley N.
15 Hunter Erica A.
16 Roberts Cherise
17 Smith Gail C.
18 Murchake Christina L.
18 Smith Heidi L.
20 Letscher Rachael E.
21 Pereira Karla L.
22 Franklin Terri A.
23 Smith Jamie M.
24 Fleet Shawnette R.
25 Kinney Shirlynn R.
26 Tavlor Ashley S.
27 Diehl Sharon
28 Burr Charlotte L.
29 Liske Khrystyna N.
30 Bell Veronica M.
31 Landa Ashley D.
32 Milam Kristina
33 Wright Luanne M.
34 Marshall Jennifer L.
35 Smith Cassandra L.
36 Phelps Barbara E.
37 Bowman Roshelle V.
38 Brown Cheryl D.
39 Greene Evelyn C.
40 Howard Andrea T.
41 Sellers Jenna M.
42 McDonald Eugenia A.
43 Jefferson Alfreda Y.
44 Lake Patty
45 Taylor Sharon D.
46 Jefferson Latischa H.
47 Miller Toni
48 Dean Patrice

Entry
116
122
58
121
19
117
47
92
115
54
124
53
144
61
136
21
79
112
69
41
66
235
63
9
68
149
43
35
147
111
109
76
114
209
208
113
102
103
70
200
45
85
56
151
143
2
13
7

Singles, Diamond 180 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team Name

1 Satterwhite Angela
2 Cronin Beverly S.
3 Smith Gail C.
4 Roberts Cherise
5 Haney Kimberley (Kim) J.
6 Little Holly J.
7 Ford Yvette
8 Letscher Rachael E.
9 Morris Tigress J.

10 Porter Ashley N.

Entry
116
92
79
21
144
53
122
41
19
61

Score
987
929
928
918
898
889
882
879
878
876
874
872
861
858
856
852
850
846
846
838
832
828
817
814
813
807
804
803
801
799
796
784
771
769
763
760
756
752
749
743
739
726
721
708
704
693
657
637

Score
1,041
1,005
994
988
987
972
957
956
952
951

Hcap

Hcap
54
126
144
136
126
100
28
118
54
93

From

Waldorf, MD
Halethorpe, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Baltimore, MD
Timonium, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Dundalk, MD
Bowie, MD
Hyattsville, MD
Bollin AFB, DC
North East, MD
Baltimore, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Owings Mills, MD
Frederick, MD
Baltimore, MD
Odenton, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Odenton, MD

Havre De Grace, MD
Alexandria, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Odenton, MD
Owings Mills, MD
Windsor Mill, MD
Forest Hill, MD
Baltimore, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Red Lion, PA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Baltimore, MD
Hughesville, MD
Gambrills, MD
Pocomoke City, MD
Preston, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Hanover, MD
Baltimore, MD
Westminster, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Bowie, MD
Woolford, MD
Frederick, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

From

Waldorf, MD
Bowie, MD
Odenton, MD
Baltimore, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Halethorpe, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Timonium, MD
Owings Mills, MD

Prize Money
1st Handicap Trophy
$130.00
$62.00

Prize Money
$340.00 Trophy
$170.00
$110.00
$80.00
$68.00



11 Fleet Shawnette R.
11 Taylor Ashley S.
13 Burr Charlotte L.
14 Eubanks Kisha C.
15 Kilduff Kassandra P.
16 Hunter Erica A.
16 Gill Stephanie J.
16 Bell Tiffany A.
19 Mc Nair Rhonda P.
20 Coates-Terry Nicole L.
21 Landa Ashley D.
22 Wheeler Sagirah S.
23 Franklin Terri A.
24 Phelps Barbara E.
24 Pereira Karla L.
26 Smith Cassandra L.
27 Greene Evelyn C.
28 Diehl Sharon
29 Marshall Jennifer L.
30 Bell Veronica M.
31 Murchake Christina L.
32 Liske Khrystyna N.
33 Wright Luanne M.
34 McDonald Eugenia A.
35 Smith Jamie M.
36 Smith Heidi L.
37 Bowman Roshelle V.
38 Lake Patty
38 Milam Kristina
40 Taylor Sharon D.
41 Howard Andrea T.
41 Sellers Jenna M.
43 Jefferson Latischa H.
44 Kinney Shirlynn R.
45 Brown Cheryl D.
46 Jefferson Alfreda Y.
47 Miller Toni
48 Dean Patrice
Singles, Ruby 151 to 179, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Gibbons Roslyn E.
2 Mc Dougald Alandra T.
3 Chapple Denia L.
4 James Barbara A.
5 Crandall Kristine L.
6 Blake Kristi L.
7 Lane Tina
8 Kern Amber N.
8 Conaway Nikki A.
10 Rice Olivia P.
11 Himbry Vernetta R.
12 Perry Tawana R.
13 McDonald Renee C.
14 Bogan Rana L.
15 Norton Janell L.
16 Phillips Marquita N.
17 Scott Debbie A.
18 Randall Carol
19 Mitchell Iris L.
20 Lane-Brown Cheryl D.
21 Talley Erica L.
21 Boyce Jeannetta
23 Owens Stephanie M.
24 Dyson Sharman S.
24 Layman Sara L.
26 Mullen Heather A.

149
35
117
124
136
47
58
121
115
109
54
235
113
66
208
70
43
209
111
112
147
114
85
63
69
102
151
76
143
200
45

68
103
56
13

Entry
234
22

104
62
146

37
55
84
12
223
49
67
100
156
240
105
180
78
130
75
221
176
191
231

947
947
943
939
938
928
928
928
925
917
911
908
896
893
893
881
875
872
869
867
864
858
853
852
849
846
842
841
841
840
836
836
833
831
820
811
772
719

Score
872
857
843
822
786
782
778
755
755
753
727
726
715
713
704
703
699
697
694
692
691
691
690
688
688
687

133
140
140
50
64
72
46

39
115
32
68
133
61
118
126
68
100
68
18
57
82
126
32

86
133
57
136
93
97
140
18
68
90
115
82

Hcap

Owings Mills, MD
Forest Hill, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Ft Washington, MD
North East, MD
Frederick, MD
Dundalk, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Baltimore, MD
Hyattsville, MD
Baltimore, MD
Bollin AFB, DC
Upper Marlboro, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Alexandria, VA
Preston, MD
Hanover, MD
Baltimore, MD
Pocomoke City, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Red Lion, PA
Gambrills, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Odenton, MD
Odenton, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Woolford, MD
Hughesville, MD
Frederick, MD
Baltimore, MD
Westminster, MD
Baltimore, MD
Windsor Mill, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Bowie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

From
Gwynn Oak, MD
Baltimore, MD

Prize Money
1st Handicap Trophy
2nd Handicap

Baltimore, MD $190.00
Laurel, MD 3rd Handicap
Jessup, MD $95.00
Joppa, MD 6th Handicap
Baltimore, MD 5th Handicap
Joppa, MD 7th Handicap

Baltimore, MD $67.00
Baltimore, MD
Windsor Mill, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Woodstock, MD

Silver Spring, MD
Aberdeen, MD

Gwynn Oak, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Randallstown, MD
Baltimore, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Baltimore, MD
Annapolis Junction, MD
Kensington, MD
Littlestown, PA
Aberdeen, MD



27 Diehl Erin N. 44 685 Dundalk, MD

27 Pride Joy 179 685 Baltimore, MD
27 Henderson Ivy R. 158 685 Elkton, MD
30 Holley Raisa M. 120 684 Edgewood, MD
31 Johnson Mary L. 88 683 Baltimore, MD
32 Pettus Nicole T. 178 679 Baltimore, MD
32 Hartman Pamela J. 230 679 Baltimore, MD
34 Thornton Bettina L. 20 677 Baltimore, MD
35 Bernis Catherine (Kate) S. 238 675 Capitol Heights, MD
35 Perry Crystal L. 190 675 Taneytown, MD
35 Bracey Lillian M. 96 675 Baltimore, MD
38 Hoffman Denise A. 108 672 Bel Air, MD
39 Chandler Helen H. 199 670 Onancock, VA
40 Mc Dougald Glynda L. 1 668 Baltimore, MD
41 Hoppe Deborah M. 89 667 Bowie, MD
42 Copper Zinabeth 91 666 Severn, MD
42 Billingsley Karen L. 206 666 Abingdon, MD
44 Young Sonya K. 138 665 Frederick, MD
45 Toop Andrea R. 215 663 New Windsor,, MD
46 Stancell Charrissa M. 203 660 Aberdeen, MD
47 Plummer Marie 27 659 Aberdeen, MD
48 Adkins Dawn M. 189 658 Keymar, MD
49 Parran Jacquline 182 656 greenbelt, MD
50 Aylor Maria T. 126 655 Frederick, MD
51 Wilhite Bridget 172 651 Baltimore, MD
52 McGriff Lana L. 204 650 Edgewood, MD
53 Brown Samantha J. 192 647 Littlestown, PA
53 Wheatley Joyce A. 90 647 Crofton, MD
55 Courtney Ginny 201 646 Abingdon, MD
56 Jones Sylvia 181 642 Baltimore, MD
56 Crawley Lynn M. 106 642 Pikesville, MD
58 Johnson Felicia A. 241 640 Capitol Heights, MD
59 Hawkins Vickie R. 29 638 Aberdeen, MD
60 Nowland Amanda M. 239 636 Glen Burnie, MD
61 Baker Lisa M. 127 634 Knoxville, MD
62 Jones Vanessa D. 222 630 Baltimore, MD
63 Pasternak Kathy M. 80 628 Halethorpe, MD
64 Murphy-Kuehn Tina 31 627 Havre De Grace, MD
65 Hall Christen 164 624 Upper Marlboro, MD
66 Hammock Carol 133 621 Frederick, MD
67 Hayden Carol 140 619 Iiamsville, MD
68 McMahan Brenda J. 33 618 Charlestown, MD
69 Ritchey Jennifer I. 212 617 Pocomoke City, MD
70 Bofinger Deborah M. 137 616 New Market, MD
70 Brown Pandora L. 198 616 Pocomoke City, MD
72 Richardson Sharon T. 97 612 Gwynn Oak, MD
73 Tripoli Cathy D. 30 611 Havre De Grace, MD
74 Wisk-Guile Suzanne M. 211 610 Salisbury, MD
75 Phillabaum Carol S. 40 606 Aberdeen, MD
76 Smothers Sharon L. 98 603 Aberdeen, MD
77 Holland Patricia A. 141 598 Owings, MD
78 Reeves Amanda M. 129 597 Fort Washington, MD
79 Morgan Cynthia V. 107 595 Davidsonville, MD
80 Harcum Yvette M. 86 593 Randallstown, MD
81 Barnett Sheryl A. 232 591 Edgewood, MD
82 Smith Ellen M. 213 587 Pocomoke City, MD
83 Michalik Lou Ann 207 581 Hebron, MD
84 Wooters Marcie K. 152 574 Cambridge, MD
85 Weedon Patricia J. 175 559 Frederick, MD
86 Drake Marilyn S. 174 542 Knoxville, MD
87 Swann Ann 193 535 Glenn Dale, MD
88 Wallace Shannon R. 74 4 Baltimore, MD
Singles, Ruby 151 to 179, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Prize Money
1 Gibbons Roslyn E. 234 1,062 190  Gwynn Oak, MD $500.00 Trophy

2 Mc Dougald Alandra T. 22 1.033 176 Baltimore, MD $250.00



3 James Barbara A.

4 Chapple Denia L.

5 Lane Tina

6 Blake Kristi L.

7 Norton Janell L.

8 Crandall Kristine L.

9 Kern Amber N.
10 Mitchell Iris L.
11 Himbry Vernetta R.
11 Holley Raisa M.
13 Hoffman Denise A.
14 Pettus Nicole T.
15 Rice Olivia P.
15 Diehl Erin N.
17 Johnson Felicia A.
18 Conaway Nikki A.
18 Perry Tawana R.
20 Billingsley Karen L.
21 Johnson Mary L.
22 Parran Jacquline
23 Perry Crystal L.
23 Randall Carol

25 Bernis Catherine (Kate) S.

26 Hoppe Deborah M.
27 Copper Zinabeth

28 Layman Sara L.

28 Chandler Helen H.
30 Scott Debbie A.

30 Toop Andrea R.

32 Bracey Lillian M.
32 Henderson Ivy R.

34 Aylor Maria T.

35 Stancell Charrissa M.
35 Pride Joy

37 Plummer Marie

38 Owens Stephanie M.
38 Wilhite Bridget

40 Phillips Marquita N.
41 Mullen Heather A.
42 Jones Sylvia

42 Lane-Brown Cheryl D.

44 Adkins Dawn M.
45 Hall Christen
46 Jones Vanessa D.

47 Mc Dougald Glynda L.

48 Bogan Rana L.

49 McDonald Renee C.
49 McMahan Brenda J.
51 Ritchey Jennifer 1.
52 Talley Erica L.

52 Bofinger Deborah M.
54 Crawley Lynn M.
55 McGriff Lana L.

56 Boyce Jeannetta

57 Tripoli Cathy D.

57 Hartman Pamela J.
59 Courtney Ginny

60 Pasternak Kathy M.
61 Thornton Bettina L.
62 Brown Samantha J.
63 Hammock Carol

64 Wheatley Joyce A.
65 Phillabaum Carol S.
66 Dyson Sharman S.
67 Young Sonya K.

68 Smothers Sharon L.

104

146
100
62

37

180
12

120
108
178
84

44

241
55

223
206
88

182
190
105
238
89

91

191
199
240
215
96

158
126
203
179
27

221
172
156
231
181
78

189
164
222

67
49
33
212
130
137
106
204
75
30
230
201
80
20
192
133
90
40
176
138
98

1,016
994
968
954
952
951
945
928
925
925
920
916
915
915
910
909
909
903
902
900
898
898
894
893
892
889
889
886
886
883
883
881
879
879
878
877
877
875
874
872
872
870
868
867
866
864
862
862
861
860
860
858
851
849
848
848
847
844
842
841
840
837
836
835
827
826

194
151
190
172
248
165
190
234
198
241
248
237
162
230
270
154
183
237
219
244
223
201
219
226
226
201
219
187
223
208
198
226
219
194
219
187
226
172
187
230
180
212
244
237
198
151
147
244
244
169
244
216
201
158
237
169
201
216
165
194
219
190
230
147
162
223

Laurel, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Joppa, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Jessup, MD

Joppa, MD
Randallstown, MD
Windsor Mill, MD
Edgewood, MD

Bel Air, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Dundalk, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Baltimore, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Abingdon, MD
Baltimore, MD
greenbelt, MD
Taneytown, MD
Baltimore, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Bowie, MD

Severn, MD
Littlestown, PA
Onancock, VA

Glen Burnie, MD
New Windsor,, MD
Baltimore, MD
Elkton, MD
Frederick, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Annapolis Junction, MD
Baltimore, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Keymar, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Woodstock, MD
Charlestown, MD
Pocomoke City, MD
Fort Washington, MD
New Market, MD
Pikesville, MD
Edgewood, MD
Baltimore, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Baltimore, MD
Abingdon, MD
Halethorpe, MD
Baltimore, MD
Littlestown, PA
Frederick, MD
Crofton, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Kensington, MD
Frederick, MD
Aberdeen, MD

$165.00

1st Scratch
$125.00
$100.00
$80.00

2nd Scratch
$70.00
$63.00
$27.50
$27.50



69 Hawkins Vickie R.
70 Wooters Marcie K.
71 Reeves Amanda M.
72 Nowland Amanda M.
73 Barnett Sheryl A.
73 Smith Ellen M.
75 Harcum Yvette M.
76 Murphy-Kuehn Tina
77 Michalik Lou Ann
78 Hayden Carol
78 Holland Patricia A.
78 Baker Lisa M.
81 Wisk-Guile Suzanne M.
82 Weedon Patricia J.
83 Richardson Sharon T.
84 Brown Pandora L.
85 Morgan Cynthia V.
86 Drake Marilyn S.
87 Swann Ann
88 Wallace Shannon R.
Singles, Sapphire 150 & Under, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Mc Gowan Tiffany D.
2 Fletcher Rhonda S.
2 Montrose Dolsen R.
4 Lomax Cynthia A.
5 Swauger Dianne
5 Grimm Carole A.
7 Chin Betty
8 Lynch Keisha E.
9 Payne Shayla
9 Coonan Linda L.
11 McAfee Cheryl
12 Cartrette Laura E.
13 Hunter Renee L.
13 Szuchnicki Mary J.
15 Pratt Shirley E.
16 Hilliard Latonya D.
17 Suser Helen
18 Lee Michelle D.
19 Kidwell Brigette A.
19 Iverson Kathy J.
19 Nehmsmann M. Christine
22 Schackert Evette J.
23 Milleker Robin L.
24 Riley Lynn D.
25 Cordes Suzanne
26 Murphy Marion E.
27 Thomas Shanay C.
28 Raivel Erin
29 Coleman Lisa A.
30 Mazan Louise M.
31 Hayes Quienesha
32 Barnes Antoinette N.
33 Emerson Diann F.
34 Pasternak Jennifer M.
35 Chase Bernice J.
36 Montgomery Tammy J.
37 Cooper Cheryl
38 Taylor Candace R.
38 Fitzgerald Kelly A.
40 May Ruth A.
41 Harris Theresa
42 Davis Frankie
42 Romanoff Merlina M.
44 Sawyers Kelly A.

29

152
129
239
232
213
86

31

207
140
141
127
211
175
97

198
107
174
193
74

Entry
157
168
23
163
148
205
218
77
99
161
162
220
165
135
118
183
219
131
119
128
227
214
81
167
242
94
228
197
170
160
226
93
236
82
95
243
11
34
159
195
153
233
83
154

825
822
820
819
817
817
816
814
811
806
806
806
804
803
802
799
782
779
776
191

Score
723
679
679
661
639
639
636
627
621
621
618
610
609
609
608
601
598
594
590
590
590
589
583
582
578
572
569
563
561
554
551
548
541
535
534
530
529
528
528
520
516
515
515
512

187
248
223
183
226
230
223
187
230
187
208
172
194
244
190
183
187
237
241
187

Hcap

Aberdeen, MD
Cambridge, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Edgewood, MD
Pocomoke City, MD
Randallstown, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Hebron, MD
Iiamsville, MD
Owings, MD
Knoxville, MD
Salisbury, MD
Frederick, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Pocomoke City, MD
Davidsonville, MD
Knoxville, MD
Glenn Dale, MD
Baltimore, MD

From Prize Money

Baltimore, MD 1st Handicap Trophy
Hurlock, MD $122.00

Severna Park, MD $122.00

Capitol Heights, MD
North East, MD
Baltimore, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Baltimore, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Abingdon, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Baltimore, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Hagerstown, MD
Annapolis, MD
District Heights, MD
Baltimore, MD
monrovia, MD
Baltimore, MD
Jefferson, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Harmans, MD
Hurlock, MD
Crownsville, MD
Windsor Mill, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Dundalk, MD
Church Creek, MD
Edgewood, MD
Baltimore, MD
Laurel, MD

Church Hill, MD
Baltimore, MD
Reisterstown, MD
North East, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Conowingo, MD
Baltimore, MD

Bel Air, MD
Easton, MD
Windsor Mill, MD
Manchester, MD
East New Market, MD



45 Lewis Nicole
46 Nelson Kimberly
47 Anderson Marion K.

48 Emerson-Phillips Heather A.
49 Robinson-Harris Sharon R.

50 Smith Joyce O.

51 Dunn Cathy C.

52 Heath Claire E.
53 Kortisses-Wyatt Lori
54 Jeffries Linda S.
55 Hoffman Joan L.
56 Jones Felisha A.
57 Snyder Natalie

58 Fawley Jeannie R.
59 Beall Jeanette R.
60 Brooks Ella Sue
61 Johnson Patti K.

187
101
177
237
171
188
142
28

155
217
169
139
196
134
216
32

132

Singles, Sapphire 150 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team Name
1 Mc Gowan Tiffany D.
2 Kidwell Brigette A.
3 Cartrette Laura E.
4 Fletcher Rhonda S.
5 Montrose Dolsen R.
6 Lynch Keisha E.
7 Chin Betty
8 Hayes Quienesha
9 McAfee Cheryl
10 Lomax Cynthia A.
11 Grimm Carole A.
11 Swauger Dianne
13 Mazan Louise M.
14 Hunter Renee L.
15 Raivel Erin
16 Hilliard Latonya D.
17 Murphy Marion E.
18 Snyder Natalie
19 Cooper Cheryl
19 Davis Frankie
21 Cordes Suzanne
21 May Ruth A.
21 Coonan Linda L.
24 Barnes Antoinette N.
24 Suser Helen
26 Payne Shayla
27 Schackert Evette J.
28 Coleman Lisa A.
28 Iverson Kathy J.
28 Pratt Shirley E.
31 Szuchnicki Mary J.
32 Thomas Shanay C.
33 Romanoff Merlina M.
34 Riley Lynn D.
35 Montgomery Tammy J.
36 Lee Michelle D.

37 Nehmsmann M. Christine

38 Milleker Robin L.
39 Fitzgerald Kelly A.
40 Taylor Candace R.
40 Smith Joyce O.

42 Chase Bernice J.
43 Lewis Nicole

44 Sawyers Kelly A.
45 Dunn Cathy C.

46 Heath Claire E.

47 Jeffries Linda S.

Entry
157
119
220
168
23
77
218
226
162
163
205
148
160
165
197
183
94
196
11
233
242
195
161
93
219
99
214
170
128
118
135
228
83
167
243
131
227
81
159
34
188
95
187
154
142
28
217

507
498
494
493
483
481
462
459
451
450
449
444
438
436
361
358

Score
978
975
966
949
938
936
934
921
916
913
912
912
910
904
890
889
888
884
878
878
876
876
876
875
875
873
866
863
863
863
861
860
853
852
850
849
842
838
837
826
826
825
823
821
818
815
806

Hcap
255
385
356
270
259
309
298
370
298
252
273
273
356
295
327
288
316
446
349
363
298
356
255
327
277
252
277
302
273
255
252
291
338
270
320
255
252
255
309
298
345
291
316
309
356
356
356

Clarksburg, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Church Hill, MD
Owings Mills, MD
Frederick, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Woolford, MD
Laurel, MD
Hurlock, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Abingdon, ND
New Market, MD
Laurel, MD

Havre De Grace, MD
Frederick, MD

From

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Hurlock, MD
Severna Park, MD
Baltimore, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Baltimore, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Baltimore, MD
North East, MD
Edgewood, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Dundalk, MD
District Heights, MD
Windsor Mill, MD
Abingdon, ND
Gwynn Oak, MD
Windsor Mill, MD
Crownsville, MD
Bel Air, MD
Abingdon, MD
Laurel, MD
Baltimore, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Church Creek, MD
Jefferson, MD
Annapolis, MD
Hagerstown, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Manchester, MD
Hurlock, MD
North East, MD
monrovia, MD
Baltimore, MD
Harmans, MD
Baltimore, MD
Conowingo, MD
Frederick, MD
Reisterstown, MD
Clarksburg, MD
East New Market, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Laurel, MD

Prize Money

$375.00 Trophy

$190.00

$125.00

1st Tie Scratch

1st Tie Scratch

$95.00

$75.00

$65.00

$51.00



48 Emerson Diann F.

49 Nelson Kimberly

50 Anderson Marion K.
51 Pasternak Jennifer M.
52 Harris Theresa

53 Hoffman Joan L.

54 Emerson-Phillips Heather A.

55 Kortisses-Wyatt Lori

56 Fawley Jeannie R.

57 Jones Felisha A.

58 Robinson-Harris Sharon R.
59 Beall Jeanette R.

60 Brooks Ella Sue

61 Johnson Patti K.

236
101
177
82

153
169
237
155
134
139
171
216
32

132

803
793
792
790
786
783
781
771
770
764
760
749
685
310

262
295
298
255
270
334
288
320
334
320
277
388
327
306

Church Hill, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Easton, MD
Hurlock, MD
Church Hill, MD
Woolford, MD
New Market, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Owings Mills, MD
Laurel, MD

Havre De Grace, MD
Frederick, MD

Total Prize $3,940.00



